Improving the
Efficiency of ​How
You Do Business
with Atkore
Fewer shipments, reduced
complexity, lower freight costs
and One Stop Shopping makes it
easy to do business with Atkore.

families.  Combined order must exceed
8,000 pounds for freight allowed.
Co-Load Purchase Order Example
Number of Product
Lines Ordered:
4
Total Weight
Ordered:
9,211 lbs.
What is a Co-Load?
•	 Order parts from 2 or more high-moving
product lines: Steel Conduit, PVC Conduit &
Fittings, MC Cable, Strut & Strut Fittings
•	 8,000 pounds minimum for freight allowed
•	 2,000 pound minimum to 35,000 pound
maximum order size
•	 Co-loads originate from one RSC
•	 Continental US only
Learn more at atkore.com/resources/regional-service-centers
Item Description Item No. Qty. Weight
1/2"  EMT 10' 898302 7,000 ft. 2,100 lbs.
4" EMT 10' 101790 600 ft. 2,358 lbs.
4" Sch 40 PVC 10' 4040010 1,140 ft. 2,612 lbs.
4" PVC Coupling 59610 100 75 lbs.
1-5/8 Solid Channel 10' P1000 10HG 1,000 ft. 1,910 lbs.
12-2 MC Glide 250C A004-42-00 1,500 ft. 156 lbs.
Item  Description Catalog No.
EZ-Pull EMT Steel Conduit 10’
1/2" 898302
3/4" 898303
1" 898304
1-1/4" 101576
1-1/2" 101584
2" 101592
2-1/2" 101600
3" 101618
3-1/2" 101782
4" 101790
EMT Stencil is Provided in Kent RSC Only
PVC Schedule 40 and 80 Conduit Bell End
Schedule 40 10'
3/4" 8103
1" 8104
1-1/4" 8105
1-1/2" 8106
2" 8108
2-1/2" 8110
3" 8112
4" 8116
Schedule 40 20'
4" 8516
Schedule 80 10'
1" 9304
2" 9308
3" 9312
4" 9316
PVC Fittings and Elbows
Coupling
1" 59603
2" 59606
3" 59608
4" 59610
Sch 40 90 Degree Elbow Plain End
1" 59590
2" 59593
Terminal Adapter
2" 59620
Item  Description Catalog No.
MC Glide Armored Cable
Aluminum
10-2  (250') A007-42-00
10-3  (250') A008-42-00
12-2  (250') Black, White, Green A004-42-00